
PARTS CHECK ITEM
$250.00 $50.00

$40.00 $190.00
$15.00 $230.00

$330.00 $135.00
$95.00 $100.00
$60.00 $220.00

$140.00 $4.50
$40.00 $40.00

$580.00 $55.00
$110.00 $15.00
$135.00 $25.00
$390.00 $15.00

$75.00 $0.00
$580.00 $0.00

$15.00 $1,079.50
$15.00
$38.00 $1,079.50
$25.00 115%
$85.00 $1,241.43
$38.18

$4.76
$3.96
$7.59

$3,072.49 S/N
$0.00

$3,072.49 $0.00
115% $0.00

$3,533.36 $0.00
$0.00

S/N $0.00
$200.00 $0.00
$180.00

$40.00 LABOUR
$20.00

$440.00 $0.00
$0.00

LABOUR $0.00
$868.50 $0.00
$535.50 $0.00
$229.27 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00



$1,633.27 $0.00

TOTAL TOTAL
$3,533.36 $1,241.43

$440.00 $0.00
$1,633.27 $0.00

P/P $5,606.63 $1,241.43

L/S $5,606.63
80%

$4,485.31
= $4,450.00 RED $4,730.06 52%
REPAIR DAYS 9 TP EST LIST $9,180.06


